
WUNNERSIrt.

S.

No.

1

5HS : 5. 18/4ffal/qufqru fast/ 2023 /3 s2|

2

3

5

6

7

10

RI uHrf -15, tuertr ts, aearr-334004 (Iorer) RT
NH-15, Jaisalmer Road, Bikaner-334004 (Rajasthan) INDIA

ruune: 0151-2212044 Fax: 0151-2212042 E-mail: mgsubikaner@gmail.com

Provisional Merit List of M.Se. Environmental Science Semester - I
(Session 2023-24)

NAME

SATAKASHI

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

NEHA SAINI

YASHASWINISHARMA

6

PRAKERTIGOSWAMI

YOGESH

Department of Environmental Science

TUSHAR KUMAWAT

ANJALIGODARA

BHANWAR SINGH MEENA

JAIKARAN KACHHAWA

GIRI RAJ TIWARI

FATHER'S NAME

KULDEEP BHIDASARA

PAWAN KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

RAJPAL GOSWAMI

PARDEEP KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR KUMAWAT

(Dr. A.K. Dular)
Admission Incharge, (M.Sc.)

MEGHA RAM GODARA

GOPAL LAL MEENA

MANOJ KUMAR

VISNUKUMAR

3. Bring 4 latest colour photographs.

5. Bring original ID a Proof along with.

CAT. Gen

OBC

GEN

Ensure your presence at 10.00 AM sharp for attendance.

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

ST

fails : 27- 7.20y

OBC

GEN

F

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

Final %

4. Candidates as shown above bring fees to deposit on site.(Fee Structure attached)

92.70

76.88

76.88

76.22

75.22

Note: - The counselling will be held on 28/07/2023 from 10.00 AM. To 2.30 PM in the Department

of Environmental Science at Academic Block-I, Maharashi Kanva Bhawan, MGS, University campus.

Important Instructions for Counselling:

70.11

1. Students who have not submitted their original Admission form shall deposit by the time of

counselling.

69.61

2. Students should bring their all Original testimonials and the candidates who have not

submitted their hard copy of application form should bring at the time of counselling.

66.37

58.72

55.55

7. Students who have any grievance pertaining to their provisional merit-list shall report

personally at department on 27-0-2023 latest by 02:00 PM.

(Prof. A.K. Chhangani)

Head


