## Department of Environmental Science

## महाराजा गंगा सिंह विश्वविद्यालय

Maharaja Ganga Singh University

राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग संख्या—15, जैसलमेर रोड, बीकानेर—334004 (राजस्थान) भारत NH-15, Jaisalmer Road, Bikaner-334004 (Rajasthan) INDIA

क्रमांक : एफ. 18/मगंसिविबी/पर्यावरण विज्ञान/2023/352/

दिनांक: 27 - 7 - २०२५

## <u>Provisional Merit List of M.Sc. Environmental Science Semester – I</u> (Session 2023-24)

S. No.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CAT.	Gen	Final %
1	SATAKASHI	KULDEEP BHIDASARA	OBC	F	92.70
2	YASHASWINI SHARMA	PAWAN KUMAR	GEN	F	76.88
3	NEHA SAINI	VINOD KUMAR	ОВС	F	76.88
4	PRAKERTI GOSWAMI	RAJPAL GOSWAMI	ОВС	F	76.22
5	YOGESH	PARDEEP KUMAR	SC	М	75.22
6	TUSHAR KUMAWAT	MANOJ KUMAR KUMAWAT	ОВС	М	70.11
7	ANJALI GODARA	MEGHA RAM GODARA	ОВС	F	69.61
8	BHANWAR SINGH MEENA	GOPAL LAL MEENA	ST	М	66.37
9	JAI KARAN KACHHAWA	MANOJ KUMAR	ОВС	М	58.72
10	GIRI RAJ TIWARI	VISNU KUMAR	GEN	M	55.55

Note: - The counselling will be held on 28/07/2023 from 10.00 AM. To 2.30 PM in the Department of Environmental Science at Academic Block-I, Maharashi Kanva Bhawan, MGS, University campus. Important Instructions for Counselling:-

- 1. Students who have not submitted their original Admission form shall deposit by the time of
- 2. Students should bring their all Original testimonials and the candidates who have not submitted their hard copy of application form should bring at the time of counselling.
- 3. Bring 4 latest colour photographs.
- 4. Candidates as shown above bring fees to deposit on site. (Fee Structure attached)
- 5. Bring original ID a Proof along with.
- 6. Ensure your presence at 10.00 AM sharp for attendance.
- 7. Students who have any grievance pertaining to their provisional merit-list shall report personally at department on 27-0-2023 latest by 02:00 PM.

(Dr. A.K. Dular)

Admission Incharge, (M.Sc.)

(Prof. A.K. Chhangani)

Head